
BUSINESS DIRECTORY SHORTLANDS VILLAGE 

NAME ADDRESS     TEL. NUMBER  WEBSITE 
  OPEN HOURS 
 
Braid Bar    34 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DQ  02033436993  braidbarldn.com 
Hair braiding    Open Tues-Sat by appointment 
 
The Vacialist    34 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DQ  07378295069 thevacialist.co.uk 
Laser hair removal  Open Tues-Sun by appointment 
 
Touch of Class    36 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DQ   02084603259 touchofclasshairsalon 
Hairdressing   Open Tues-Sat 10am-6pm 
 
Lee Phillippe Upholsterers  40 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DQ   02084641844  leephillippeupholsterers.com 
 
Vincent Charles Jewellers  42 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DQ   02084602845 
Master jeweller    Open Mon-Sat 9am-5pm 
 
Capital     55 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DA  02083130010  capitalestateagents.com 
Estate agents    Open Mon-Fri 9am-6pm; Sat 9am-3pm 
 
Edwards Flooring   57 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DQ  02082497646  edwardsflooring.co.uk 
Flooring of all kinds   Open Mon-Sat 9am-5pm 
 
Edward Ashdale    58 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DQ  02084668445  edwardashdale.com 
Estate agents   Open Mon-Fri 9am-6pm; Sat 9.30am-4.30pm 
 
Dry Ice Dry Cleaners  75 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN  02084601585  dry-ice.co.uk 

Open Mon-Wed, Fri 9am-5pm; Sat 9am-3pm 
 
Premier Dental Clinic  77 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN  02084609150  premierdentalclinic.co.uk 

Open Mon, Wed, Fri 9am-5pm; Tues, Thurs 9am-7pm 
 
Fu Do Chinese    79 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN   02084643093  order.fudochinese.co.uk 
Chinese takeaway  Open Wed-Mon 4.30-11pm (Closed Tues) 
 
Le Chic Boutique    81 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN  02084661576  lechicboutique.co.uk 
Mothers of bride/groom wear  Open Mon-Sat 9.30am-6pm 
 
Byron Barbers    82 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW  02084661999  www1.byronsbarbers.com 

Open Mon-Fri 9am-7pm; Sat 9am-5pm 
 
The IT Crowd   87a Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN  02082906666 www.the-it-crowd.com 
IT services and solutions  Open by appointment Mon-Sat 9am-5pm or Sat am 
 
Village Fish and Chips  89 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN  02084669410 

Open Mon-Sat 11.30am-10pm 
 
The Village Launderette  91 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN  02084608469 

Open Mon-Sun 7am-7pm 
 
Curran & Pinner    94 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW   02083136868  curranpinner.co.uk 
Estate agents   Open Mon-Sat 8.45am-5pm 
 
Shortlands Supermarket   95-97 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN   02037307452 
Grocers and newsagents   Open Mon-Sat 6am-11pm; Sun 6am-10.30pm 
 
Kent Fireplace    96 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW   02084665910  kentfireplace.co.uk 

Open Mon-Fri 9am-5.30pm; Sat 9am-5pm 
 
Ian Steven Hair    99 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DN  02084606623  ianstevenhair.co.uk 
Hair styling for all   Open Tues, Wed, Fri 9.30am-5pm; Thurs 9.30-6pm; Sat 9am-4.30pm 



BUSINESS DIRECTORY SHORTLANDS VILLAGE 

NAME ADDRESS     TEL. NUMBER  WEBSITE 
  OPEN HOURS 
 
Douglas Compton Mechanics 100b Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW   02084604058  douglascompton.co.uk 
Garage    Open Mon-Sat 8.30am-5.30pm 
 
CD Tailoring    102 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW  02082906408 
Bespoke tailoring   Open by appointment 
 
Maguire Baylis    104 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW  02084649952  maguirebaylis.com 
Estate Agents    Open Mon-Fri 9am-6pm; Sat 9am-5pm 
 
Renuvenate   106 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW  07943701548 
Sports therapy clinic   Open Mon-Sat 10am-7pm; Sun 11am-5pm 
 
WC One    110 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW  02082901777  wcone.co.uk 
Bathroom and kitchen design  Open Tues-Sat 9.30am-5pm 
 
Bridge Cafe    114 Beckenham Lane, BR2 0DW  02037741767 

Open Mon-Sat 7am-4pm; Sun 8am-3pm 
 
Shortlands Dental Care   98 Martins Road, BR2 0EF    02084647520  shortlandsdentalcare.co.uk 
Cosmetic, preventive and general Open Mon-Fri 9am-5pm; every other Sat 9.30am-2pm 
 
Shortlands Tandoori  100 Martins Road, BR2 0EF  02084601447  shortlandstandoori.co.uk 
Indian takeaway   Open Mon-Sat 4.45-11pm 

Pam Naylor, Healthhub  Carlton Chambers,    02030628667 healthhub.healthcare 
Podiatry, skin and vein specialist  5-6 Station Road, BR2 0EY    
    By appointment only 

Shortlands Tavern  5, Station Road, BR2 0EY   02084660202 shortlandstavern@live.co.uk 
Open Mon-Sun noon-11pm 

September 2023 
*Any later updates should be addressed to info@shortlandsra.org.uk 

 


